P R O D U C T  D A T A  S H E E T
1 of 2
Specified Technologies Inc.  •  Somerville, NJ 08876   •  Technical Service 1-800-992-1180  •  www.stifirestop.com
EZ Path® Series 44NEZ Smoke & Acoustical Pathway  •  ZSFOD5336 3409
EZ Path® Series 44NEZ Smoke & Acoustical Pathway is a pathway device
designed to allow cables to penetrate non-fire-rated walls and floors without
the need for smoke sealing. This device features a built-in smoke sealing
system that automatically adjusts to the amount of cables installed. Once

for the names and locations of the nearest representative and/or distributor, regarding this and other Specified Technology products, please call 1-800-
992-1180 or visit www.stifirestop.com.
ORDERING INFORMATION - NON-FIRE-RATED WALLS AND FLOORS
Catalog Number UPC Number Description (UOM) Qty. Case Qty. Weight (Each)
NEZ44 730573111727 Smoke and Acoustical Pathway 1 4 1.92 lbs (0.89 kg)
NEZ44-W 730573111734 Smoke and Acoustical Pathway (White) 1 4 1.92 lbs (0.89 kg)
NEZD344 730573111772
Smoke and Acoustical Pathway 3-Gang Kit
[16” (406mm) Wall Studs]
1 1 5.27 lbs (2.39 kg)
NEZD344-W 730573111789
Smoke and Acoustical Pathway (White) 3-Gang Kit
[16” (406mm) Wall Studs]
1 1 5.27 lbs (2.39 kg)
NEZD544 730573111796
Smoke and Acoustical Pathway 5-Gang Kit
[24” (610mm) Wall Studs]
1 1 7.94 lbs (3.60 kg)
NEZD544-W 730573111802
Smoke and Acoustical Pathway (White) 5-Gang Kit
[24” (610mm) Wall Studs]
1 1 7.94 lbs (3.60 kg)
ORDERING INFORMATION - NON-FIRE-RATED CEILINGS